To meet the large size and low price requirements
for LCM test device,  Chroma 27012 that
integrates the signal and power source provide
a complete test solution for LCD Module. It's
LVDS / TTL(Option) signal source fully complies
with the digital signal standard, meanwhile
with the 24V/12V/5V/3.3V DC source output it is
able to supply power to Vdd Backlight for LCM

 SPECIFICATIONS
 PANEL DESCRIPTIONS  PATTERNS
 ORDERING INFORMATION
27012 : LCM Tester
A270100 : Data Bank
A270103 : Editor Software
A270111 : LVDS to TTL Signal Adapter
Model 27012
Output LVDS
Option TTL (A270111) / TMDS (A270112) / Data Bank (A270100)
Pixel Range
Pixel Rate 1 Link up to 81 MHz 2 Link up to 162 MHz
25.175MHz VGA (25.175MHz) -
40MHz SVGA (40MHz) -